
Beer Festival
The Anvil
Brocket Arms
Bel Air Hotel
Boars Head
The Globe
The Silver Tally
Crooke Hall Inn
Beer Festival

12:00
12:06
12:13
12:20

12:30
12:40
12:46
12:48
12:52
12:54
13:00

13:14
13:07

13:45
13:55
14:01
14:03
14:07
14:09
14:15

14:29
14:22

15:00
15:10
15:16
15:18
15:22
15:24
15:30

15:44
15:37

16:10
16:20
16:26
16:28
16:32
16:34
16:40

16:54
16:47

17:40
17:50
17:56
17:58
18:02
18:04
18:10

18:24
18:17

19:00
19:10
19:16
19:18
19:22
19:24
19:30

19:44
19:37

20:10
20:20
20:26
20:28
20:32
20:34
20:40

20:54
20:47

21:15
21:25
21:31
21:33
21:37
21:39
21:45

21:59
21:52

22:15
22:25
22:31
22:33
21:37
22:39
22:45

22:59
22:52

23:15
23:25
23:31
23:33
23:37
23:39
23:45

1 Wigan Bus + 1 Beer Festival + 7 Pubs  = A Great Time!

Join us on the
Wigan Beer Festival 2014

Prospect Beer Bus Trail
Friday 28th Feb & Saturday

1st. March 2014
from 12 noon

PUB No.2

BROCKET
ARMS

PUB No.4

BOARS
HEAD

PUB No.5

THE
GLOBE

PUB No.6

SILVER
TALLY

PUB No.7

CROOKE
HALL

PUB No.1

THE
ANVIL

                          Hop aboard our classic Wigan Bus
       for a route around 7 Landmark Wigan Pubs.
We will be setting off from the Wigan Beer Festival
  at 12 noon, running 10 journeys each day, dropping
      off and picking up from each pub every 75 minutes,
           so plenty of time to savour great beers in these
              great pubs. So it’s easy, just hop on and off
                 whenever you like. And to make it even
         better, the bus is FREE!  

Wigan
Beer
Festival

PUB No.3

BEL
AIR

Timetable


