



Join us on the Wigan Beer Festival 2014 Prospect Beer Bus Trail

Friday 28th Feb & Saturday
1st. March 2014
from 12 noon

## 1 Wigan Bus + 1 Beer Festival + 7 Pubs = A Great Time!

Timetable											
Beer Festival		12:30	13:45	15:00	16:10	17:40	19:00	20:10	21:15	22:15	23:15
The Anvil		12:40	13:55	15:10	16:20	17:50	19:10	20:20	21:25	22:25	23:25
Brocket Arms		12:46	14:01	15:16	16:26	17:56	19:16	20:26	21:31	22:31	23:31
Bel Air Hotel		12:48	14:03	15:18	16:28	17:58	19:18	20:28	21:33	22:33	23:33
Boars Head		12:52	14:07	15:22	16:32	18:02	19:22	20:32	21:37	21:37	23:37
The Globe	12:00	12:54	14:09	15:24	16:34	18:04	19:24	20:34	21:39	22:39	23:39
The Silver Tally	12:06	13:00	14:15	15:30	16:40	18:10	19:30	20:40	21:45	22:45	23:45
Crooke Hall Inn	12:13	13:07	14:22	15:37	16:47	18:17	19:37	20:47	21:52	22:52	
Beer Festival	12:20	13:14	14:29	15:44	16:54	18:24	19:44	20:54	21:59	22:59	